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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 April 2023

M M2/3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COSMIC EDITION 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P M2/1/2J. Diehm 527803 14/02081P 1M 4M 6M 5PB25/12/2018

 2 ZENITH FAY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R6, P M2/2/2D. Rowe 528706 8/01503P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5PB22/12/2018

 3 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R6, P M2/2/1M. Holgate 528123 9/01095P 7P 6M 3P 6PB01/10/2018

 4 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/01595P 5P 2M 3M 5PB22/12/2018

1 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 April 2023 - 09:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 April 2023

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALWAYS ARCHIE Grade order Grade 5 5/1G. Prior 549053 6/32401Y 2P 3P 3Y 3YD03/09/2020

 2 DANA POPPIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 9/42403P 4P 8P 1P 1PB20/11/2020

 3 PEACE KEEPER Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Matic 551265 7/12405C 7P 1P 1P 3PD15/11/2020

 4 CHARISMA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/3D. Warren 549454 5/12375P 1C 2C 1P 6PB17/06/2020

 5 MIREPOIX Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Williams 540946 8/52346P 2P 5P 1P 3PD28/12/2019

 6 FUSION ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 4/32281P 5P 1P 3P 2PB15/08/2020

 7 FUSION LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 5/2W. Mcdonald 557664 3/22167P 2P 2P 3P 1PD07/04/2021

 8 DANA DASHA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 5/41925P 4P 1P 5P 1PB13/07/2021

 9 DANA RIPPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 4/31923P 5P 2P 3P 3PD16/07/2021

 10 SCARLETT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Worthy 539815 4/31891P 1P 3P 7P 6PB09/12/2019

 11 DANA GINGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 5/31864P 2P 2P 4P 3PB15/02/2020

 12 REDSHIFT ALPHA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Forner 556736 4/11834P 7P 2P 1P 3PD23/03/2021

 13 CRACKER NIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Dwyer 538036 4/01748P 6P 3P 1P 2PD01/08/2019

 14 SWEET STELLA 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/01734Y 6P 2P 2P 2PB02/12/2019

 15 SLICK SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Bilal 550675 2/11604P 1P 6P 1P 3PD14/10/2020

 16 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Forner 557686 4/31536P 2P 8P 5P 1PD03/04/2021

 17 BINSTEAD BARKER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Holgate 543629 5/21533P 6P 6P 1P 5PB02/03/2020

 18 SISTER ART Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Rowe 562001 1/01511PB05/08/2021

 19 SHELLY SPEED Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Worthy 561234 1/01511PB13/07/2021

 20 ZENITH FAY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Rowe 528706 8/61503P 5P (FEL)P 5P 5PB22/12/2018

 21 ELECTRIC LADY Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Ashton 537766 9/51401Y 5P 4P 4P 4PB24/09/2019

 22 SAINT DEXTER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Doggett 553066 1/01405Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 2YD28/12/2020

 23 FIONN Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Della Bosca 552236 4/31376P 5Y 7P 2P 2PD03/09/2020

 24 MELLCAT WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mellon 545948 5/11363P 5P 2P 6Y 7YD04/05/2020

 25 SIN NOMBRE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Della Bosca 552238 2/11355P 5Y 8P 2P 2PB03/09/2020

2 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 18 April 2023 - 09:04 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GBN Friday, 21 April 2023

P 5 350 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 WISE BELLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Bell 558408 2/11358P 4P 3P 2P 6PD27/04/2021

 27 LIMITATION Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Simonetta 556223 6/21272P 2P 7Y 6P 8YD25/12/2020

 28 MELLCAT LESLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Mellon 536620 4/11244P 2P 4P 5P 4YD29/07/2019

 29 CANYA HORNET Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Simonetta 552119 4/31232P 4P 5P 4P 6PB30/11/2020

 30 WONG BIAS Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Bell 558410 1/01205P 6P 4P 2P 5PD27/04/2021

 31 ROYAL OSTI 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Dwyer 538040 6/21145P 7P 7P 2P 5PD01/08/2019

 32 CATCH ME OUT Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/31145P 6P 7P 7P 3PD01/06/2019

 33 NUNES Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Sheather 552725 2/01123Y 7P 8P 3P 4PB24/12/2020

 34 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81095P 7P 6M 3P 6PB01/10/2018

 35 PEYTON'S PEACH Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Gittoes 549931 4/21016Y 4P 1Y 7P 5PD17/09/2020

 36 ALWAYS BARNEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Prior 549056 1/01015Y 6P 5P 3Y 3YD03/09/2020

 37 LAZARUS SOLDIER Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Bilal 552562 1/0971P 4P 4PD06/12/2020

 38 IRISH BISTOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Doggett 558396 2/0967Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 6YD04/04/2021

 39 MILLTHORPE OSCAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Codd 557927 1/0965P 7P 5P 1P 5PD21/01/2021

 40 WINLOCK FLOWERS Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Sheather 551254 4/2904P 5P 5P 5P 6PB21/10/2020

 41 ASTRO DICE Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Parsons 547449 1/0761Y 6P 7P 6PD14/06/2020
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 1 OLIVIA BAKER Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1M. Wilcox 555259 0/01402P 2PB01/11/2020

 2 SPRING BLEND Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Board 561728 0/01322P 3PB21/07/2021

 3 LEGENDARY ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 07/02/2023, R1, P M/1M. Forner 547222 0/01173PD21/06/2020

 4 TANUI 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/0883P 4Y 5P 3P 8PD08/03/2021

 5 GYPSY GAMBLER Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R1, P M/1S. Burgin 562885 0/0782P 4Y 7Y 5YB04/09/2021

 6 TARAWI MINNIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 27/03/2023, R2, P M/1W. Sugars 552133 0/0795P 7P 2PB10/12/2020

 7 TAW COMMANDER First start M/1A. Rowe 562002 0/00D05/08/2021

 8 BE DIPLOMATIC First start M/1L. Worthy 558990 0/00B17/05/2021

 9 VENOM SOLDIER First start M/1C. Bilal 542716 0/00D04/02/2020

 10 AWESOME PILOT 2 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1A. Rowe 562003 0/0426PD05/08/2021

 11 BOWEN DRIVE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/01004P 5P 4P 3P 2PD26/03/2020

 12 BLACKPOOL BUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 24/03/2023, R2, P M/1C. Priestley 563586 0/0396P 7PD18/06/2021
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 1 SPRING METEOR Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Board 544669 12/82401P 3C 4C 6P 1PD01/04/2020

 2 REBEL GARTH Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2G. Coles 550727 15/42231P 4Y 4P 1P 1PD12/10/2020

 3 LIDSDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 5/2G. Coles 550731 8/22421P 2P 1P 1P 4YD12/10/2020

 4 STAR RECEIVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Wilcox 555251 6/22282P 3P 1P 1P 8PD01/11/2020

 5 SUPER PUMPED Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Simonetta 553540 7/01963P 2Y 1P 4Y 2YD19/01/2021

 6 SAINTLY Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Fairbairn 556555 3/11832P 4P 3P 7P 2PD25/03/2021

 7 SILVER MESSENGER Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Rowe 550461 5/31772P 4P 3P 3P 4PD10/10/2020

 8 ACEY DEUCEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Mantach 559531 1/01673P 1P 2PD21/05/2021

 9 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Fitch 543683 6/21414P 4P 4P 2P 4PD19/03/2020

 10 WINLOCK BOTTLES Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Sheather 551259 4/01213P 1Y 8P 8P 4PD21/10/2020
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 1 COSMIC EDITION 2 Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P 1/2J. Diehm 527803 14/122081P 1M 4M 6M 5PB25/12/2018

 2 BRIDIE'S SUGARS Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P 1/2L. Worthy 539812 12/113782P 1P 1P 1P 2PB09/12/2019

 3 SLINGSHOT RUSTY Last start placegetter BUL, 11/04/2023, R4, P 1/2D. Sultana 547605 11/83142P 1P 2P 5P 1YD23/03/2020
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 1 POPPY JACK Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P 2/1/1R. Matic 521599 32/232464P 1M 3M 4P 3MD31/05/2018
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 1 APOLLO SPEED Dropping in grade GBN, 31/03/2023, R4, P 3/1/2L. Worthy 539817 21/202256P 6P 3P 4P 2PD09/12/2019

 2 SPRING RENEGADE Weighted points score WPK, 28/01/2023, R4, C 3/1/1S. Board 542683 12/71927C 3C 4P 1P (FEL)PD18/02/2020
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 1 BUILDER Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Warner 539742 5/41701P 3Y 6P 4P 3PD25/11/2019
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 1 DANA POPPIE 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 551660 9/42403P 4P 8P 1P 1PB20/11/2020

 2 DANA RIPPER 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561601 4/31923P 5P 2P 3P 3PD16/07/2021

 3 BINSTEAD BARKER 3 Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Holgate 543629 5/21533P 6P 6P 1P 5PB02/03/2020

 4 DANA DASHA 2 Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 561600 5/41925P 4P 1P 5P 1PB13/07/2021

 5 SAINT DEXTER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R6, Y 5/4N. Doggett 553066 1/01405Y 2Y 2Y 2Y 2YD28/12/2020

 6 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 3 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/81095P 7P 6M 3P 6PB01/10/2018

 7 IRISH BISTOE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 08/04/2023, R10, Y 5/4N. Doggett 558396 2/0967Y 6Y 1Y 3Y 6YD04/04/2021

 8 MILLTHORPE OSCAR 2 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R12, P 5/4L. Codd 557927 1/0965P 7P 5P 1P 5PD21/01/2021
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 1 HEY SCOOBY Dropping in grade GBN, 24/03/2023, R7, P 3/1/2A. Jenkins 548630 7/61965C 6C 3C 5P 3PD26/07/2020
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 1 BARTON Last start winner GBN, 10/02/2023, R8, P 4/1/2L. Worthy 535116 7/61561P 5P 3P 6P 7PD15/06/2019
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 1 GRANDER MAKAIRA Last start winner GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Warren 560179 1/01261P 3P 3P 3P 8PD18/06/2021

 2 MUDLARK MIDNIGHT Last start Provincial winner GBN, 14/04/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Quirk 538700 6/01681P 5P 7P 2P 5PD01/11/2019

 3 CHARISMA BOY Dropping in grade GBN, 14/04/2023, R4, P 5/1D. Warren 549458 6/52284P 4P 2P 1P 2PD17/06/2020

 4 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Simonetta 553255 7/02134P 1P 4P 1P 4PB02/01/2021

 5 ULTIMATE HIT Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R9, P 5/1S. Simonetta 550787 7/32075P 1P 4P 1P 2PD21/10/2020

 6 FELIX FLOYD Weighted points score GBN, 31/03/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Matic 558401 3/01926P 1P 4P 1P 1PD21/04/2021

 7 REDSHIFT ALPHA 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R8, P 5/2M. Forner 556736 4/21834P 7P 2P 1P 3PD23/03/2021

 8 CRACKER NIGHT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 07/09/2022, R7, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 4/21748P 6P 3P 1P 2PD01/08/2019

 9 SWEET STELLA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R8, Y 5/4D. Ashton 539864 2/01734Y 6P 2P 2P 2PB02/12/2019

 10 EXUDE LIGHTNESS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/04/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/11595P 5P 2M 3M 5PB22/12/2018

 11 BINSTEAD BARKER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Holgate 543629 5/01533P 6P 6P 1P 5PB02/03/2020

 12 SIN NOMBRE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 14/04/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Della Bosca 552238 2/01355P 5Y 8P 2P 2PB03/09/2020

 13 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R5, Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/01234Y 6P 2P 5P 5PB15/01/2019

 14 ROYAL OSTI 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Dwyer 538040 6/31145P 7P 7P 2P 5PD01/08/2019

 15 TIN MAN Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R8, Y 5/4D. Ashton 531341 3/01072Y 6P 7P 7P 2YD16/01/2019

 16 ZIPPING PIP Weighted points score YNG, 08/04/2023, R7, Y 5/4G. Sheather 550310 4/01045Y 7P 5P 3P 5PB11/09/2020

 17 TOAD'S TURNPIKE Weighted points score GBN, 10/03/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Lambley 549267 4/1854P 4Y 3Y 6Y 7PD22/08/2020
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 1 BE JOHNNY Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1L. Worthy 558992 0/01342PD17/05/2021

 2 GLASTONBURY Last start placegetter NOW, 16/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Fairbairn 556554 0/0962P 5PD25/03/2021

 3 GENTLE GEMMA Last start placegetter GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hore 563424 0/0753P 5P 6PB28/09/2021

 4 TANUI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 14/04/2023, R1, P M/1G. Sheather 556171 0/0883P 4Y 5P 3P 8PD08/03/2021

 5 AWESOME PILOT 1 Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1A. Rowe 562003 0/0426PD05/08/2021

 6 BOWEN DRIVE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R2, P M/1J. Diehm 546459 0/01004P 5P 4P 3P 2PD26/03/2020

 7 TATE Weighted points score GBN, 14/04/2023, R3, P M/1G. Hore 564146 0/0944P 8P 4P 2P 3PB16/10/2021
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